Character Council of Indiana

Fee Schedule

Corporate Rates - CHARACTER FIRST!® Leadership Training

On-site Trainings ~ \$1950*

\$1500 for each consecutive day of training

Training materials per employee - \$50 with one-year subscription to the Character Bulletin series Training materials per employee - \$25 without subscription

Character Council Hosted Open Trainings

1 to 4 Company employees - \$195 each, 5 to 9 - \$175 each, 10 plus - \$150 each

Monthly Support Resources ~ \$75

Presentation, Quality Introduction Video, and Framed Poster

(Available to city governments. Initial additional charge of \$39 for poster frame. Resources billed monthly)

Government ** Rates - CHARACTER FIRST!® Leadership Training

On-site Trainings ~ \$975*

\$750 for each consecutive day of training

Training materials per employee - \$50 with one-year subscription to the Character Bulletin series Training materials per employee - \$25 without subscription

Character Council Hosted Open Trainings

Government/Non-profit employees - \$95 each

Character Cities Monthly Support Package ~ \$75

15 Character Bulletins, Presentation, Radio PSA, Quality Introduction Video, and Framed Poster (Available to city governments. Initial additional charge of \$39 for poster frame. Package billed monthly)

Support Services

Character Bulletin Series

Corporate Subscription, Monthly - \$2 per employee (Minimum of 3 subscriptions, billed monthly)

Government Subscription, Monthly - \$1 per employee (Minimum of 3 subscriptions, billed monthly)

Individual Subscription, Annual - \$35 (Billed annually)

Monthly Character Quality Presentation

PowerPoint - \$75

Color Overheads - \$150

Additional Character Resources

CHARACTER FIRST!® Introductory Video - \$5

Character Calendar - \$5

7 Leadership Perspectives Pocket Guide - \$1

Character Note Cards - \$5 (Box of 12 w/envelopes)

Character Recognition Certificate Preparation ~ \$7

Certificate Pro 2.0 Software ~ \$75

Achieving True Success:

Character Family Book - \$12

Boxes (21 to a box) 1-2 boxes \$9 per book 3-4 boxes \$7 per book 5 boxes & up \$6 per book

Consulting

Leadership Workshops ~ \$250 – 750*† Hourly Consulting Rates ~ \$125†

Last updated 1/10/02

^{*} All events beyond 100 miles of Indianapolis will be plus travel expenses.

^{**} Rates also apply to some non-profit organization who receive their support primarily from contributions.

[†] Minimum daily rate of \$500 when 100 miles outside of Indianapolis. Travel expenses apply.